Major Foundation and Corporate Contributions Registry

4th Quarter 2009
Donor

AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals LP

Schering Plough Corporation

Dainippon Sumitomo Pharma America, Inc.

Vanda Pharmaceuticals Inc.

Mental Health America

Wyeth

Delivery Agent Inc.

AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals LP
Lundbeck Inc.

Otsuka America Pharmaceutical, Inc.
Wyeth

Pfizer Inc

Forest Laboratories, Inc.

Pfizer Inc

AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals LP
AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals LP

Eli Lilly & Co.

Eli Lilly & Co.

Fox Broadcasting Company
Magellan Health Services
Ortho-McNeil - Janssen Pharma, Inc.
Sanofi-Aventis U.S. Inc

Michael Riordan Family Foundation

Ortho-McNeil - Janssen Pharma, Inc.

Purpose
NAMI Peer to Peer
NAMI Gala
NAMI Gala
NAMI Gala
Depression Is Real Subcontract
NAMI Gala
Cause Marketing Partnership
Corporate Supporter Membership
NAMI Gala
NAMI Gala
NAMI Depression Initiative
NAMI Walks
NAMI Gala
Corporate Supporter Membership
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow
NAMI Connection
NAMI Heart & Minds
NAMI Depression Initiative
General Donation
Implementation of Veteran's Administration MOU
Corporate Supporter Membership
NAMI Gala
General Donation

Campaign for a Better Tomorrow

Amount

$300,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$66,566.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$55,000.00
$500,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$10,000.00
$40,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00

$150,000.00



Ortho-McNeil - Janssen Pharma, Inc. Corporate Supporter Membership $25,000.00

Ortho-McNeil - Janssen Pharma, Inc. NAMI Basics $125,000.00

$1,681,566.00



